Hydroflow Distributors (Aust) Pty Ltd
24 Harcourt Road, Altona, VIC, 3018. T +613 8369 9500 Ph 1300 493 359 F: +613 9676 9268
Backflow Preventer Enclosures
• Quality 304 Stainless Steel for superior corrosion resistance
• Lockable Front Cover with Perspex Viewing Window
• Adjustable Depth Door Frame
• Wall Recessed, Side Entry Threaded Connections
• 40mm Waste Connection
• Fully Assembled Valves
• Suitable for valves sizes: DN 15 - 25
• Max.Temp 90°C
• Max.Pressure 1400 kPa
• Available in single and double device models.
SINGLE DEVICES -  500 (H) x 600 (W) x 90 (D)
SSDCABPX-009-015S 15mm
SSDCABPX-009-020S 20mm
SSDCABPX-009-025S 25mm
DOUBLE DEVICES - 600 (H) x 630 (W) x 90 (D)
SSDCABPX-009-015D 15mm
SSDCABPX-009-020D 20mm
SSDCABPX-009-025D 25mm
Other configerations available on request.
Double device model shown